
Provisional Result
Race Name: Guernsey OB4

Race Date: 15/07/2023

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
B010 D Nesbitt & Sons 2206.876B11

B006 Mr Mrs R  Stretton & Dtr 2206.829B22

B026 Mr S Pearce / Sons 2205.644B33

B047 D James 2202.109B44

B037 P Lockley & Sons 2202.039B55

B108 I Bonciu 2197.398B66

B031 P & J Hancox 2195.611B77

C014 L. Prince 2192.998C18

B536 A Trumpeter 2191.434B89

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 2189.985B910

C221 A Stewart 2185.669C211

A060 I J Barnbrook 2177.185A112

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 2176.977A213

B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 2176.390B1014

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 2176.211B1115

A061 Cooper Bros 2175.257A316

B054 J Hawkes 2175.225B1217

C021 D Prince 2164.133C318

B038 Mr T Smith 2163.586B1319
A054 L+A Minton 2157.384A420

B021 D Mruk 2157.115B1421

C074 R Goodwin 2153.989C422

C056 A Whieldon 2148.414C523
C222 R & D Need 2145.235C624

B009 S Cooper 2140.756B1525

B067 M Wieczorek 2139.775B1626

B048 K Thomas 2138.347B1727
A039 Preece Bros 2133.672A528

B066 T Whitehouse 2133.247B1829

B282 Mr & Mrs A Farrar 2132.085B1930

A009 Mr P Brant 2131.477A631
B027 Mr S Downs 2119.682B2032

B050 S Wolohan 2117.774B2133

B029 Mr P Whitehouse 2114.567B2234

B015 L & K Madgin 2109.631B2335
B122 Mr Mrs A Beckett & Sons 2092.994B2436

C034 D Hayes & Son 2090.821C737

C009 M Brindley 2084.289C838

C026 Liam Bath 2080.936C939
A006 G Jones & Adams 2080.524A740

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 2080.169B2541

B020 J R Pinches & Son 2077.505B2642

B303 C R Watts 2077.381B2743
B517 Rose & Son 2076.200B2844

C037 Adams Bros 2071.162C1045

A017 M C Lee 2070.627A846

B090 A K Tonks 2068.037B2947
B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 2066.647B3048

A012 R Scriven 2062.958A949

B064 Evans & Nelson 2062.805B3150

B129 Ken Booker 2061.761B3251
B011 MR K Taylor 2059.860B3352
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B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 2057.610B3453

C016 MR A Brassington 2053.288C1154

C024 Mr A Glass 2052.281C1255

A043 M and M Knowles 2049.735A1056

B110 K Rose 2043.336B3557

A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 2041.027A1158

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1999.188A1259

A071 D & R Williams 1988.169A1360

A004 Mr T Pinches 1975.989A1461

C018 N Foulkes 1970.485C1362

B045 R Postings & Son 1968.912B3663

C031 Gary Bath 1964.353C1464

B116 Mr A Concliffe 1950.924B3765

A014 G Steele & Son 1950.278A1566

B464 K J Wainwright 1942.916B3867

A115 C R Jones & Son 1931.446A1668

B036 B Mead 1925.848B3969

C039 Silvester Bros Nickle&Clark 1892.846C1570

C023 Mr S Turnock 1864.056C1671

A098 Mr Mrs W.Lewis 1807.099A1772

A013 Mr R Bray 1635.460A1873

Member No Flying Name Velocity
B010 D Nesbitt & Sons 2206.876

B006 Mr Mrs R  Stretton & Dtr 2206.829

B026 Mr S Pearce / Sons 2205.644
B047 D James 2202.109

B037 P Lockley & Sons 2202.039

B108 I Bonciu 2197.398

B031 P & J Hancox 2195.611
B536 A Trumpeter 2191.434

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 2189.985

B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 2176.390

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A060 I J Barnbrook 2177.185

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 2176.977

A061 Cooper Bros 2175.257

A054 L+A Minton 2157.384

A039 Preece Bros 2133.672

A009 Mr P Brant 2131.477

A006 G Jones & Adams 2080.524

A017 M C Lee 2070.627

A012 R Scriven 2062.958

A043 M and M Knowles 2049.735
A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 2041.027

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1999.188

A071 D & R Williams 1988.169

A004 Mr T Pinches 1975.989
A014 G Steele & Son 1950.278

A115 C R Jones & Son 1931.446

A098 Mr Mrs W.Lewis 1807.099

A013 Mr R Bray 1635.460
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B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 2176.211

B054 J Hawkes 2175.225

B038 Mr T Smith 2163.586

B021 D Mruk 2157.115

B009 S Cooper 2140.756

B067 M Wieczorek 2139.775

B048 K Thomas 2138.347

B066 T Whitehouse 2133.247

B282 Mr & Mrs A Farrar 2132.085

B027 Mr S Downs 2119.682

B050 S Wolohan 2117.774

B029 Mr P Whitehouse 2114.567

B015 L & K Madgin 2109.631

B122 Mr Mrs A Beckett & Sons 2092.994

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 2080.169

B020 J R Pinches & Son 2077.505

B303 C R Watts 2077.381

B517 Rose & Son 2076.200

B090 A K Tonks 2068.037

B022 Mr K Wierzchowiak 2066.647

B064 Evans & Nelson 2062.805

B129 Ken Booker 2061.761

B011 MR K Taylor 2059.860
B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 2057.610

B110 K Rose 2043.336

B045 R Postings & Son 1968.912

B116 Mr A Concliffe 1950.924
B464 K J Wainwright 1942.916

B036 B Mead 1925.848

Member No Flying Name Velocity
C014 L. Prince 2192.998

C221 A Stewart 2185.669

C021 D Prince 2164.133

C074 R Goodwin 2153.989

C056 A Whieldon 2148.414

C222 R & D Need 2145.235

C034 D Hayes & Son 2090.821

C009 M Brindley 2084.289

C026 Liam Bath 2080.936

C037 Adams Bros 2071.162

C016 MR A Brassington 2053.288

C024 Mr A Glass 2052.281

C018 N Foulkes 1970.485

C031 Gary Bath 1964.353

C039 Silvester Bros Nickle&Clark 1892.846

C023 Mr S Turnock 1864.056


